KARLSRUHER-Cup 2007

Einzelresultate Damen Landes u. Bezirksligen

Platz Spieler
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Hirschel, Bianca
Hebel, Carmen
Warth, Monika
Schiemann, Stephanie
Plots, Inge

Kaiser, Nadine
Treiber, Stephanie
Dommer, Ulrike
Luckhoff, Maike
Seitz, Hannelore
Koch, Sandra
Farnifl3, Anja

Adler, Chantal
Schneider, Alexandra
Gleist, Birgit
Hibschberger, Elke
Kramer, Ulrike
Nees, Claudia
Biebl, Diana

Vucko, Zlata

Albas, Beatrice
Forcht, Suzanne
Zimmermann, Iris
Adler, Gwennaelle
Heckmann, Stefanie
Stoll, Martine

Leder, Christel

Stoll, Christine
Diessner, Rita
Schoénborn, Susanne
Bay, Dorle
Jammerthal, Alexandra
Reinacher, Milena
Pfeiffer, Brigitte
Roth, Diana

Seitz, Jenny

Duske, Doris
Jochem, Anny
Heckmann, Heike
Koch, Carmen

Bay, Jessica
Mildenberger, Silvia
Reinig, Monika

Mannschaft

KV Liedolsheim 2

KV Liedolsheim 2

KV Liedolsheim 2
Olympia 38/ESG Frank«
KV Liedolsheim 2

SKC Wolfartsweier

BW Sandhausen 2
SKC Wolfartsweier
KSV Heddesheim

KV Liedolsheim 3
Olympia 38/ESG Frank«
KV Liedolsheim 2
Amicale E. Strasbourg
BW Sandhausen 2
Olympia 38/ESG Frank«
BW Sandhausen 2

BW Sandhausen 2

KV Liedolsheim 3

BW Sandhausen 2
SKC Wolfartsweier

BW Sandhausen 2
Amicale E. Strasbourg
KV Liedolsheim 2
Amicale E. Strasbourg
KSV Heddesheim
Amicale E. Strasbourg
SKC Wolfartsweier
Amicale E. Strasbourg
SKC Wolfartsweier
Olympia 38/ESG Frank«
KSV Heddesheim

KV Liedolsheim 3

KV Liedolsheim 3
Olympia 38/ESG Frank«
KV Liedolsheim 3

KV Liedolsheim 3

SKC Wolfartsweier
Amicale E. Strasbourg
KSV Heddesheim
Olympia 38/ESG Frank«
KSV Heddesheim

KSV Heddesheim

KSV Heddesheim

Volle
320
306
293
292
298
304
291
284
283
295
287
275
280
306
274
296
291
293
298
299
277
302
288
274
276
298
277
282
276
290
283
276
286
274
270
261
259
273
267
261
247
180

65

Abraumen
158
150
147
146
138
130
141
146
143
130
135
146
140
113
142
120
124
121
116
115
133
107
120
132
129
104
122
114
117
103
106
106

94
104
101
104
105

87

88

93

92

62

53
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Gesamt
478
456
440
438
436
434
432
430
426
425
422
421
420
419
416
416
415
414
414
414
410
409
408
406
405
402
399
396
393
393
389
382
380
378
371
365
364
360
355
354
339
242
118



